Sleeves and hole forms
for pipe penetrations in poured concrete
walls, floors and ceilings.
The system is the solution...
engineered products to mate with
Link-Seal® Modular
Seals.
Century-Line® Sleeves

3 3.500 CS-5-* LS-300-** 8
4 4.500 CS-6-* LS-300-** 10
How to Order Century-Line® Sleeves
1. Locate chart that corresponds to the type
and size pipe being used.
2. Verify that your pipe O.D. matches the
actual outside diameter shown on the chart.
3. Indicate: quantity, model number (from
MODEL NUMBER column) and length of
sleeve required. [Example: 1 - CS-10-16”]
Century-Line® Sleeves and Link-Seal® Modular Seals Sizing Charts for Standard Pipe
How to Order Corresponding Link-Seal® Modular Seals
1. Determine Link-Seal modular seal model to be used. See Link-
Seal Modular Seal Brochure.
2. Indicate number of links required per seal (from LINKS PER SEAL
column), Link-Seal modular seal size (from LINK-SEAL SIZE col-
umn) and Link-Seal modular seal model (C, S-316, O, OS-316, T
or FD/FS) from Link-Seal modular seal brochure.
[Example: 10 - LS-475-S-316]
Please contact factory for sizes not listed and for CS model
plastic sleeves for walls less than 8” thick.
* = Specify sleeve length in inches
** = Specify model when ordering
Page 2
Features
Economy
• Reduces material costs
by 30% to 50%.
• Cuts labor costs by
50% - 70%.
• Minimizes freight and
handling charges.
Quality
• Consistently produces
dimensionally accurate
openings.
• Sized to work with Link-Seal Modular Seals.
• Avoids potential leak path between sleeve
and concrete.
Installation
• Lightweight - 1/8 the weight of steel pipe
sleeves.
• Complete assembly accomplished in
minutes.
• Easily installed by one construction worker.
Availability
• Cell-Cast® Disks are stocked in a variety of
diameters up to 64.75” (164cm) and
available for immediate delivery.
• Larger sizes are available by special order.
Flexibility
• Cell-Cast® Disks are produced in 3” and 4”
thicknesses and can be assembled to fit
virtually any wall.
For example:
• Combine two 3” cells and one 4”
cell for 10” walls.
• Combine two 4” cells and one 3”
cell for 11” walls.
• Combine three 4” cells for 12” walls.
Cell-Cast® Hole Forming Disks
Model CC
Weights and Dimensional Data
CELL-CAST® HOLE 3” THICKNESS 4” THICKNESS
MODEL NO. I.D. lbs. KG lbs. KG
CC-30 29.25 10.0 4.53 10.4 4.71
CC-32 31.13 10.8 4.89 11.2 5.08
CC-36 34.75 12.6 5.71 13.1 5.94
CC-38 37.25 13.9 6.30 14.4 6.53
CC-42 41.38 16.3 7.39 16.8 7.62
CC-44 43.75 17.7 8.02 18.3 8.30
CC-48 47.25 20.0 9.07 20.7 9.38
CC-50 50.00 22.0 9.97 22.6 10.25
CC-54 52.63 23.9 10.84 24.6 11.15
CC-56 56.00 26.5 12.02 27.3 12.38
CC-60 59.25 29.2 13.24 30.0 13.60
CC-64 62.75 32.2 14.60 33.1 15.01
CC-66 64.75 34.0 15.42 34.9 15.83
Cell-Cast® Hole Forming Disks are
designed to produce large diameter holes